
Arnoldo Gutierrez 

14556 Nordhotf St 

Panorama City CA 91402
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CITY CLEFKSOFRCE.
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CITY CLERK Q

RE: 14709, 14717, 14719 Plummer St, PanorJSrCityllA9nmP^ 

APN: 2650 025-008, 2650-025-007,

Case No. #: 425456, Order # A-2824109 

Case No. #: 430615, Order # A-2866407 

Case No # 440432, Order# A-2921661 

Attention: Clerk of the Council

protest

c. f - o\ v> o - s

Letter To Protest and Object

I, am writing this letter to protest and to object to the confiumation 

Of the proposed lien. I am summiting evidence that I had paird all those Fees 

Pertaining to the above Case No. Included in this letter yoitwill find all the 

Cancelled checks actually paid. There are liens already filedm the county recorders 

Office, (Document # N 2012.417231, # 2012.8997411, #2012.897412) I am requesting 

The City Council to review the evidence, and to please rem<M/e all pending liens affecting 

The property

I am also protesting that there are only two Single Famiiy R.esidence with their respective

Lots which have most of the land together they represenx abiout 90% ot all lana. They are listed as

14709 Plummer St, and 14717 Plummer St, The violation lettters mentioned several Case

Number s. I summited payment back on Feb 14, 2012, and allso on Sept 20, 2011, for the amounts that

The city requested, I also showed at the court hearing on January 2014,1 was told that everything was in

Compliance and everything was settled. To the best ot my triowledge I had complied by paying all the

Fees required at that time



If you see the supporting documents that I am sending you will see that none of the cases match,

Any cases referred in your letters, even the recorded liens have different invoice numbers, in my 

Opinion there has being a mistake with all the documentation fled, that needs to be clarify, or some 

One can explain me where did my payments go. Because I don't see them reflected in any documents.

As you well know we are facing difficult times for the last several years, I am working on getting this 

Property subdivide and hopefully develop this project, But the lack of funds had hold me on moving 

Forward as I would like. I urge you to help me resolve this issues that are holding me back on.

Sincerely,

Arnoldo Gutierrez

14556 Nordhoff St 

Panorama City CA 91402 

E-mail: properag(5>gmail.com

818 262 7431
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Site Paid Date Serial Routing Account PC Amount Sequence # Ci
VIEWPOINTE 20111003 1003 12104288 5969518157 000060 356.16 827353127

1003AG PLUMMER, LLC
14556 Nordhoff St 

Panorama City, CA 91402-1811

DATE
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF_

u’OODOOO 100 3H* 1 2 2000 E L, 71; 5R&R 5 18 1 5 ?«’ /00000 3 5 6 IE./

i. W
UFh'A L0-Q3-2011.

Copyright © 2002-06 Wells Fargo & Company. All rights reserved.

https://oibservices.wellsfargo.com/OIB/ControllerServlet 7/21/2015

https://oibservices.wellsfargo.com/OIB/ControllerServlet


STORE YOUR DUPLICATE CHECKS iN YOUR CHECK BOX.

KfTrack your expenses...
□ Clothing □ Food □ Transportation
□ Credit Card □ Utilities □ Mortgage
□ Entertainment □Insurance □ Other:______

Q TAX-DEDUCTIBLE ITEM 12/8

BALANCE
FORWARD

. THIS ITEM 

BALANCE 

DEPOSIT 

OTHER

BALANCE
FORWARD

For added security, your name and account rumbei ao not appear on tms copy.
NOT NEGOTIABLE
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STORE YOUR DUPLICATE CHECKS IN YOUR CHECK BOX.

[0Track your expenses...
□ Clothing □ Food □ Transportation
□ Credit Card □ Utilities □ Mortgage
□ Entertainment □ Insurance □ Other:_____ __
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□ TAX-DEDUCTIBLE .EM

BALANCE
FORWARD

THIS ITEM 

BALANCE 

DEPOSrr 

OTHER

BALANCE 
FORWARD |

127S

For aoded security, your name ana account numper do not appear on this copy
NOT NEGOTIABLE
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Site
VIEWPOINTE

Paid Date Serial Routing
20140123 1012 12104288

Account PC Amount
5969518157 000060 210.00

Sequence # C: 
8313991773

1012AG PLUMMER. LLC
14556 Nordhoff St 

Panorama City, CA 91402-1811 16-24/1220 4H17

DATE
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF_

DOLLARS Q

2 fy o ■? .-A
"•oooooo lo i ■: i s booo at,?■: ;a is?"1

Copyright © 2002-06 Wells Fargo & Company. All rights reserved.



Branch :USN User :1000
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This page Is part of your document - DO MOT DISCARD

20120417231

Recorded/FHed In Official Records 
Recorder's Office. Los Angeles County, 

California

03716/12 AT 11iWm

▲

Pages:
0u<!2

i?E£S; 0.00

TAXES: 0.00

OTHEK; 0,00

paid* 0 .GO

LEAOSHEFT

201203160060056

00005518256

jJk

<503662603

SEQ:
1$

DAR - Mall (Hard Copy)

THIS FORM IS NOT TO BE DUPLICATED

LOS ANGELES, CA Document^ 2012.417233 Page:l of 2

Printed on:7/15/2015 2:33 PM

20120417231

6^F9F5CE-1418-4641

3^31279^219899178074



Branch :USN User :1000

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
CITY OF LOS ANGELES

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO-

Department of Building and Safety 
Financial Services Division 

201 N. Figueroa SO, 9th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90012

li

Qzn&tztrtz

III $ fill
'20120417231

SPACE ABOVE THIS UNE FOR RECORDERS US1

NOTICE OF PENDING LIEN
Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to the provisions of Section 98.0402 of Division 4 of Article 3 of 
Chapter IX of the Los Angeles Municipal Code fLAMC), the City of Los Angeles has incurred the cost of 
Inspections of the property described below. The City of Los Angeles intends to impose a lien against 
the property described below to recover the cost of such inspections, plus appropriate fees and fines, 
as authorized by LAMC Section 98.0402 and Sect'on 7.3 5.5 of Article 4.6 of Chapter t of Division 7 of 
the Los Angeles Administrative Code, upon confirmation of the City Council.

For further information regarding this notice and the status of Department proceedings, please 
contact Nancy Truong of the Department of Building and Safety between 9:00 a.m.. and 1 1:.00 a.m., 
Monday through Friday. (Invoice No. 5375325) ■

Telephone Number: (213)482-6330 Office Location: 201 N. Figueroa St , Suite 940

The property subject to this Notice of Pending Lien is that certain real property in the City of Los 
Angeles, County of Los Angeles, State of California, described as follows:

Til 584 26 5 M 8 22-174/175

THIS NOTICE WiLL CONTINUE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT UNTIL THE CITY OF LOS AMCELES RECORDS A 
SUBSEQUENT NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF PENDING LIEN OR A NOTICE OF LIEN.

AFN 2650-025-008 
AKA 14 709 W PLUMMER ST 

LOS ANGELES
Owner:

GUTIERREZ ARNOLDO 
S201 ALLOTT AVE 

PANORAMA CITY CA,91402

DATED. This 08th Day of March, 2012 

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

&7A-4

Steve Ongete, Bureau Chief 
Resource Management Bureau

LOS ANGELES, CA DocumentrN 2012.417231 Page:2 of 2

Printed on:7/15/20J5 2:33 PM



Branch :USN User :1000

A

LOS ANGELES, CA

nils pays is part of your document - DO HOT DISCARD

20120897411

Recorded/Fded in Official Records 
Recorder's Office, Los Angeles County, 

California

Q5/16/12 AT 03:33PM

^aaes:
0002

FEES i 

TAKES S 

QTTtER; 
S2.ID:

0.CO 

0.00 

0-QO 
o. 00

20120615004:01141

00005975004

004072012

SBQ:
29

DAR - Mail. (Saptl Copy)

THIS FORM IS NOT TO BE DUPLICATED A.

DocumenLN 2012.897411 Page:l of 2

Printed on:7/15/2015 2:33 PM

B^6^$2^5-6$^^.32^^0$21/0D
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Branch :U6N User : 1000

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
CITY OF LOS ANGELES

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Department of Building and Safety 
Financial Services Division 

201 N. Figueroa St, 9th Floor 
Los Ange-ies, CA 90012

— SPaE'E ABOVE THIS JnY’fGR RECORDER'S USE ~
NOTICE OF PENDING LIEN

Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to the provisions of Section 98,0402 of Division 4 of Article 8 of 
Chapter IX of the Los Angeles Municipal Code (1AMC), the City of Los Angeles has incurred the cost of 
inspections of the property described below. The City of Los Angeles intends to impose a lien against 
the oropeity described below to recover the cost of such Inspections, plus appropriate fees and fines, 
as authorized by LAMC Section 98.0402 and Section 7.35.5 of Article 4.6 of Chapter I of Division 7 of 
the Los Angelas Administrative Code, upon confirmation of the Cicy Council.

For further information regarding this notice and the status of Department proceedings, please 
contact Nancy Truong of the Department of Building and Safety between 3:00 a.m. and 1 I :QO a.m., 
Monday through Friday. (Invoice No. 5424085)

Telephone Number (213)482-6890 Office location: 201 N, Figueroa St,, Suite 940

The property subject ro this Notice of Pending lien is that certain real property in the City of Los 
Angeles, County of Los Angeles, State of California, described as follows:

TR 1 584 26 3 MB 22-174/1 75

THIS NOTICE WILL CONTINUE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT UNTIL THE CITY OF LOS ANGELES RECORDS A 
SUBSEQUENT NOTICE QF TERMINATION OF PENDING LIEN OR A NOTICE OF LIEN. '

APN 2650 025 -032 
AKA 14719 W PLUMMER ST 

LOS ANGELES
Owner:

GUTIERREZ ARNO I DO 
8201 ALLGTT AVE 

PANORAMA CITY CA,91402

DATED: This 06 th Day of June, 2 01 2

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

¥4
4 Sfieve Oogele, Bureau Chief 

Resource Management Bureau

LOS ANGELES, CA Documents 2012.897411 Page:2 of 2

Printed on:7/15/2015 2:33 PM



Branch :USN User :100ft

This page is part of your dkaeurnerrt - DO NOT DISCARD

20120897412

Recofded/Hled In ■Official Records 
Recorder's Office, Los Angeles County, 

California

06/15/12 AT 03;33PM

Jk.

psm:

FEES: 0.00 

TAXES: 0,00 
OTHER: 0,00 

OAXO: 0,00

2012061553040114

00005975005

iilKlillllil
004072012

SEQ:
30

DAR - Hail (Hard. Copy)

S. THIS FORM 1$ NOT TO BE DUPLICATED

LOS ANGELES, CA Document:N 2012.897412 Page:! of 2

Printed on:7/15/2015 2:33 PM



Branch :USN User: 1000

RECORDING REQUESTtD 3V 
CITY OF LOS ANGELES

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Department of Building and Safety 
Financial Services Division 

201 N. Figueroa St., St ft Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 9001 2

ZO120R9W2'

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDERS USE

NOTICE OF PENDING LIEN
Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to the provisions Of Section 93-0402 of Division 4 of Article 8 of 
Chapter IX of the Los Angeles Municipal Code (LAMC3, the City of Los Angeles has incurred the cost of 
inspections of the property described below The City of Los Angeles intends to impose a lien against 
the property described below to recover the cost of such inspections, plus appropriate fees and fines, 
as authorized by LAMC Section 08.0402 and Section 7*35.5 of Article 4.6 of Chapter ! of Division 7 of 
the Los Angeles Administrative Code upon confirmation of the City Council.

For further information regarding thfs notice and the status of Department proceedings, please 
contact Nancy Truong of the Department of Building and Safety between 9 CO a.m, and 11:00 a.m,, 
Monday through Friday. (Invoice No. 5424131)

Telephone Number: (213)482-6830 Office Location: 201 N. Figueroa St., Suite 940

The property subject to this Notice of Pending Uen is, that certain real property in the City of Los 
Angeles, Cctmty of Los Angeles, State oFCalifornia, described as follows:

TR 1584 26 4 M & 22-1 74/1 75

THIS NOTICE WILL CONTINUE IN FULL FORCE AMO EFFECT UNTIL THE CITY OF LOS ANGELES RECORDS A
r(mdrriiin.iT a tr*N tti jr* c r~\c! 'Tcrticin.l ATiAM /“VCorAiPUAlT' I ICKt LTD A A! r*\-Tl 7“ C /"VC# t *

APN 2650-G25-Q07
AKA 1471 7 W PLUMMER ST

LOS ANGELES
Owner

GUTIERREZ ARNOLDO 
8201 ALLOTT AVF 

PANORAMA CITY CA.91402

DATED This 06th Day of June, 201 2

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

Steve Ongete, Bureau Chief 
Resource Management Bureau

LOS ANGELES, CA JDocument:N 20) 2.897412 Page:2 of 2

Printed on:7/15/2015 2:33 PM


